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FasFil® & FasFil® EZ® 
Fan Fold Paper Material 

 PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

Data Requirement Test Method

Kraft Basis Weight  
50g/m2   
57g/m2   
72g/m2

90g/m2  

per 3 msf +/-5% Tappi T410

Length Width Test Method

Bundle Length and Width
50g/m2   
57g/m2   
72g/m2 
90g/m2   

 
488 lm
366 lm
335 lm
274 lm

381, 762 mm
381 mm

381, 740 mm
740 mm

Sealed Air Method

Bundles Per Pallet
for 381mm width
for 740, 762mm width

48 & 60
24

Sealed Air Method

Recycled Fibre Content 100% –

Post Consumer Fibre Content Minimum 20% –

FFEZFFP-EN 10/21

NOTICE: While values shown are typical of this product, they should not be construed as specific limits. Sealed Air makes no warranties, express or implied, including without limitation, warranties of 
merchant-ability or fitness for a particular purpose, with respect to any product, information or recommendations referred to herein, and shall not be liable for any loss or damage, directly or indirectly, 
related to such product, information or recommendations or for consequential or incidental damages. User should test each application to determine suitability of the product for the intended use.

By choosing this 
product, you're 
supporting 
responsible 
management of the 
world's forests


