

## FasFil® & FasFil® EZ® Fan Fold Paper Material

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

Data	Requirement		Test Method
Kraft Basis Weight 50g/m² 57g/m² 72g/m² 90g/m²	per 3 msf +/-5%		Таррі Т410
	Length	Width	Test Method
Bundle Length and Width 50g/m <sup>2</sup> 57g/m <sup>2</sup> 72g/m <sup>2</sup> 90g/m <sup>2</sup>	488 lm 366 lm 335 lm 274 lm	381, 762 mm 381 mm 381, 740 mm 740 mm	Sealed Air Method
Bundles Per Pallet for 381mm width for 740, 762mm width	48 & 60 24		Sealed Air Method
Recycled Fibre Content	100%		-
Post Consumer Fibre Content	Minimum 20%		-



By choosing this product, you're supporting responsible management of the world's forests

The mark of responsible forestry

NOTICE: While values shown are typical of this product, they should not be construed as specific limits. Sealed Air makes no warranties, express or implied, including without limitation, warranties of merchant-ability or fitness for a particular purpose, with respect to any product, information or recommendations referred to herein, and shall not be liable for any loss or damage, directly or indirectly, related to such product, information or recommendations or for consequential or incidental damages. User should test each application to determine suitability of the product for the intended use.

